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Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.

-IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Sep 2023 : 4,609.50

SBI

:GENERAL AC GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

. TREASURER ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY POG U
PS JALUKBARI KAMRUP M ASSAM-781014
TREASURER ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

2 Apr 2024
- 0000003652187189¢

: REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES

0.0C
:2.7000
: 0.00
: 80188635236
: SBINOO02060
781002015
- No

Account Statement from 1 Sep 2023 to 14 Oct 2023

Txn Date |Value iDescription Ref NoJCheque‘ Debit Credit Balanceé
Date No.
13 Sep 13 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 5,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/325611792863/SIMA  |FROM
KA/SBIN/simakalita/UPI- 4897734162099
17 Sep 17 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 6,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/362663566764/PHUNU |FROM
DAS/SBIN/phunudassa/UPI- 4897738162095
17 Sep 17 Sep|BY TRANSFER-Registration TRANSFER 1,000 00 7.609.50
2023 2023 |fee Alumni Asso Edu G U- FROM
- i ¥ 30750057404 Sl S
17 Sep 17 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 8,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326057794292/CHAMP |FROM
AK /SBIN/9864033831/Payme- 4897738162095
17 Sep 17 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 9,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/ICR/326037437745/RINA  |FROM
i DAS/SBIN/rinadasach/Paym- 4897738162095
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 10,608.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326170945234/ROSE |FROM
MARY/SBIN/roseSdec@o/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 11,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/ICR/326171212380/SANGE |[FROM
| FTA/SRIN/sanqeetad- P 489773217701 e iy
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 12,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326171336840/MRIGA |FROM
KHI/SBIN/mrigz02@ok/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 13,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326159293306/PURAB |FROM
| B/PUNB/purabibais/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER-Contribution- |TRANSFER 1,000.00 14,609.50
2023 2023 FROM
30159508408
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 15,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326172940277/LEELA |FROM P
DAS/SBIN/leela.das1/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER " 1,000.00 16,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326173566203/ANJUM |FROM 4 >
S/SBIN/anjumsahid/From-  |4897732162091 Wheus. ) LA T
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000 00 17,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/ICR/362714341313/Ms FROM
NAMIT/IDIB/8876705580/NA- 4897732162091 A




Txn Date (Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 18,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326107200806/RAHUL |FROM
KA/UCBA/Kkalitar4 16/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 19,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326164065522/CHAHA |[FROM
NA /CNRB/chahanasai/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 20,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326167869521/JAHNA [FROM
BEE/BDBL/jahnabeela/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 21,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326181549377/DAMPL |FROM
A /SBIN/damplagoya/UPI- 4897732162091
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 22,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/362740717360/LAKSH |FROM
M! /SBIN/lakshmilah/UPI- 4897732162091
19 Sep 19 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 23,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/362884835159/NIRMA [FROM
LI /SBIN/malakarnir/UPI- 4897733162090
19 Sep 19 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 24,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326265660308/MOUS |FROM
UMI /SBIN/mou7sumi@o/UPI- 4897733162090
20 Sep 20 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 25,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/362916288842/GITIKA |FROM
/SBIN/gitikat55@/UPI- 4897734162099
20 Sep 20 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 26,608.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326346364913/NIRMA |FROM
LI /SBIN/Q706789496/NA- 4897734162099
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 27,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/363004527089/MRINN |FROM
QY /CNRB/8638478107/NA- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 28,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326452860363/SMITA |FROM
S/SBIN/Q706091216/Payme- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 29,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326447720849/INDRA |FROM
NI /SBIN/indrani.ka/UPI- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 30,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326448379418/Mrs FROM
MITA/CBIN/mitalibais/UPI- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 31,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326448887901/MANAS |[FROM
WIT/SBIN/monaswetam/UPI- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 32,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326450338606/BIKAS |FROM
HIT/SBIN/bikashitab/UPI- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00126428470 1,000.00 33,609.50
2023 2023 |IMPS326419714759/94351001 |7
50/XX0648/0Otherscont- MAB00126428470
7
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 34,605.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/363003257725/RINTU |FROM
HA/PUNB/rbhandique/UPI- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 35.609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/ICR/326462398936/LATIKA |FROM
/SBIN/9864025391/Payme- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 36,608.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326412152212/LUTFU |FROM
N R/UBIN/lutfunrasu/LR SA- 4897735162098
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 37.609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326486924623/KRISH |FROM
NA /SBIN/8720964704/Payme- |4897735162098
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 38,609.50
2023 2023|SBILT22092023062806972525 |FROM )
-Bill Payment- 10282004134
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 ' 39,608.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326569092601/SANTI |FROM
D/SBIN/santikhark/UP|- 4897736162097 ST}
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB LTAB470CR4NOQ 1,600.00 40,609.50
2023 2023 |IMPS/P2A/LTAB470CR4NOQO [OOMOAIJMDVCSE
OMXXXXXXXB899SBINTransfe- |TRANSFER F




4

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balarﬁe‘]
fn Date No.
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 41,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326514621893/RAJU  |FROM
KUM/SBIN/9435025318/Payme 4897736162097
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 42 609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326588145915/ARCHI FROM
il T /SBIN/2janarchit/UPI- 4897736162097
‘ 22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 43,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326534548243/JITU FROM . [
BO/SBIN/86387 13354/Payme- 4897736162097
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 44,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326674352620/AMARJ FROM
YOT/SBIN/amarjyotim/Dipan- 4897736162097
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 45,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326698072803/APURB FROM
A R/SBIN/duttaapurb/UP!- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 46,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326698573145/Mrs

FROM
MANO/CBIN/manoshikha/Alum [48977371 62096
n-

23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 47,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326698889743/DHANA FROM
DA JCNRB/mazumdardh/UPI- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 48,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326699501471/DEBAJ |FROM
ANI/SBIN/debajanibo/UPI- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 49,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326699835096/HUSNI [FROM
YER/SBIN/husniyesmi/UP1- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 50,609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363201605432/POBAN FROM
CH/SBIN/gpoban.jc@/UPI- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 51,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/3632975067 15/KALYA FROM
N S/JSFB/kalyans514/UPI- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 52,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326658773849/RUHUL FROM
A/SBIN/ramin8@ibl/For A- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 53,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326656924649/ TANAY FROM
A B/CNRB/bardhantan/UPI- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 54.609.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326603797031/MANOJ FROM
KU/SBIN/manojsarma/Alumn- 4897737162096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 55,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/363210199974/SRI FROM
DINE/UCBA/9401314357/NA- 4897737182096
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 56,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326603852637/SPRIH FROM
A /CNRB/9706007764/Payme- 4897737162096 3
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 57,609.50
2023 2023 |NEFT*SCBL0036001*IN4ON23 FROM
092300HXU*ARINDAM 4697190044306
s BARUA*/A- T, MRS S. B RIEL . AP, )
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB Donation- IHR7078898 1,000.00 58,609.50
2023 2023 , TRANSFER
FROM
20193829163 i
23 Sep 23 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 59,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326615351162/SANGI FROM
TA /SBIN/sangitahal/lUPI- 4897737162096
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 60,609.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326721877984/SABITA FROM
/SBIN/sabita.das/UPI- 4897738162095 | (Y |
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 61,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326707629328/SMITA FROM '
S/SBIN/9706091216/Payme- 4897738162095 .
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 62,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326773854799/SANJIB FROM 3
M/UCBA/7002054289/Payme- 4897738162095




el

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 63,609.50
2023 2023|SBILT240920231 14120042146 |[FROM
-Register fee A- 32397733175 .
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 64,609.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/326747117544/MD FROM
HAZAR/SBIN/9859448601/Pay 4897738162095
me-
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 65,609.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/363345951004/Miss FROM
TAR/CBIN/taranginim/Regis- 4897738162095 PR, SR e
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MACO00134918409 1.00 65,610.50
2023 2023 IMPS326712051056/99543676 0
63/XX0101/IMPS Txn- BI'IACDO13491 8409
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 66,610.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326729623028/SPRIH |FROM
A /CNRB/9706007764/Payme- 4897738162095
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 67,610.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/3267158511 64/UTPAL |FROM
K/SBIN/utpalkalit/Regis- 4897738162095
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAED0034844846 1,000.00 68,610.50
2023 2023 |IMPS326712067292/99543676 8
B3/XX0101/IMPS Txn- MAEQ0034844846
8
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 69,610.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/326799452530/Sanjib FROM
Das/SBIN/123sanjibd/UPI- 4897738162095
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 70.610.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326710169829/PUJA FROM
ROY/ICIC/roypujal52/Alumn- 4897738162095 I
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 71,610.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/326708957399/Parul FROM
B/SBIN/parulbhuya/UPI- 4897738162095
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 72,610.50
2023 2023 UPIICR1326720809984ICHAND FROM
RAM/SBIN/7638897980/Payme 4897738162095
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 73.610.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/32681 1622449/AYANJ |FROM
YOT/SBIN/BO01165435/NA- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB For IHR7107120 1,000.00 74,610.50
2023 2023 |registration of Alumni meet- TRANSFER
FROM
10567056294
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 75,610.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326829450522/DARSA FROM
NA /PUNB/darsanacha/Payme- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 76,610.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/363495514065/INDRA FROM
NI /SBIN/indranidut/UPI- 4897732162091 |
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 77.610.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363431986912/Mr FROM
Kaush/IDIB/600234557 3/NA- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 78,610.50
2023 2023 UPIICR13268856610261818HN FROM
U /SBIN/SB78674679/Payme- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 7961050
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326871 156029/ANINDI |FROM
TA/SBIN/8638823232/Payme- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 80,610.50
2023 2023 UP|ICR.~‘3268631TQSQ‘IISAMPA FROM
T/SBIN/sampataluk/Alumn- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 81,610.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326863794523/BOBIT FROM
A S/BKID/bobitasinh/UPI- 4897732162091
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 113.00 81,723.50
2023 2023 :
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 82,723.50
2023 2023 UPllCR1326971521694IARUND FROM

HAT/SBIN/arundhati9/Arund-

4897733162090




Txn Date [Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Sl eDate No.
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 83,723.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326981900281/KARAB |FROM
/i | /SBIN/karabikaka/UPI- 4897733162090
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7 1,000.00 84,723.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/326981909552/DIPAN |FROM
KAR/SBIN/dipankarrg/Alumn-  |4897733162080
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 85,723.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326986458501/CHARU | FROM 0
SMI/SBIN/charusmita/Alumn- 4897733162090
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 86,723.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326986850030/CHAND [FROM
AMI/SBIN/lizaonline/Alumn- 4897733162080
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 87,723.50
2023 2023|SBILT26092023175851515254 |FROM
-Alumni registr- 30488631732
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 88,723.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326918299987/BHARG |FROM
ABI/UBIN/7099041608/NA- 4897733162090
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 88,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326932778555/RINA  |FROM
KA/SBIN/9435108164/Payme- [4897733162080
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 89,724.50
2023 2023 |SBILT26092023205011952056 |FROM
-Transfer to fa- 11672067640
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 90,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326916869482/PURAB | FROM
| B/PUNB/purabibais/UPI- 4897733162090
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 91,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/326935403647/RUHUL |[FROM
A/SBIN/ramin8@ybl/Alumn- 4897733162090
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 92,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/326972117620/CHAYA |FROM
NIK/BARB/c.sahariah/UPI- 4897733162080
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER-Transfer to TRANSFER 1,000.00 93,724.50
2023 2023 |family or friends- FROM
32505872290
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 94,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363665517086/Mrs FROM
INDI/CBIN/9435544085/UPI-  |4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 95,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327001721706/PINKI  |FROM
B/SBIN/pinkibarma/UPI- 4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 96,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327064001036/KABITA |[FROM
C/HDFC/9435120492/Payme- |4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 97,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327011966022/BIKAS |FROM
HIT/SBIN/bikashitab/Bikas- 4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 ©08,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327012422544/PRAJW |FROM
ALI/SBIN/prajwalita/regis- 4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 99,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327050124420/RITUP |FROM
ARN/PUNB/rituparnar/UPI- 4897734162099 |
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,00,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/363635956863/YASMI [FROM
N A/SBIN/9186382939/NA- 4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,01,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327025627422/ANITA |FROM
B/SBIN/anita.bhag/Educa- 4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,02,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327026419637/ISHAN (FROM
KU /SBIN/ishanku19@/Regis- |4897734162099
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,03,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327026526488/JUPITA |FROM
/SBIN/jupitadole/Alumi- 4897734162099 *
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,04,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363644593362/RUPA |FROM
BARUA/SBIN/rupabaruah/UPI- |4897734162039
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,05,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327026851124/BIBORI | FROM
/SBIN/biboribagl/UP|- 4897734162099




/

i

]

|
fxn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
A Date No.
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,06,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327058754117/SOMA FROM
SAHA/SBIN/sahasoma33/soma |4897734162099
; 27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,07,724.50
2023 2023 |SBILT27092023232405114275 |FROM
-Bill Payment- 20080642604
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,08,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327111597416/RAJLA |FROM
L KHI/BARB/rajlakhido/UPI- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,09,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327128300968/MOFID |FROM
A B/UTIB/mofidabegu/Mofid- 4897735162098 s
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,10,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327130485743/DIMBE FROM
SWA/SBIN/7576868805/NA- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,11,724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/327149310169/MINATI |FROM
S/SBIN/minatisarm/UPI- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,12,724.50
- 2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327179869450/NISHIT |FROM
A /SBIN/9957 157 364/Payme- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,13.724.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/327155035326/MAUSU |FROM
MI /PUNB/mausuminch/UPI- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB UAD563302466M 1,000.00 1,14,724.50
2023 2023|IMPS/P2A/UA0563302466/XXX OAIKCNAH4
XXXXB899SBIN- TRANSFER
FROM
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,15,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327104025011/PRANK FROM
RIS/SBIN/8753993559/Payme- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1.16,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327157547989/BEGU FROM
M AS/SBIN/aspiaahmed/UPI- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,17,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327157644136/SARIK FROM
A /SBIN/sarikataba/UPI- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,18,724.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/327194635384/MOHA FROM
MMAD/BKID/jhussain19/UPI- 4897735162098
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1.19,724.50
2023 2023 |SBILT28092023220005604586 FROM
-Transfer to fa- 32377783198
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,20,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327151490488/SANGI FROM
TA /PUNB/8721803006/Payme- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,21,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327259773953/MONAL |FROM
|SH/SBIN/monalisha /UPI- 4897736162097 5
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000 00 1,22.724 50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/327259963082/SWAP FROM |
NA B/SBIN/sboro1973@/UPI- 4897736162087
29Sep| 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,23,724.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/327262785456/ARCHA FROM
NA /SBIN/archana.ad/Archa- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,24,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/363803513155/UPASA FROM
NA /UTIB/munu956058/NA- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,25,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327263507880/HRIDA FROM
YA /SBIN/hridayabor/Hrida- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,26,724.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/327229043394/SULTA FROM
NA /PUNB/8453367458/Payme 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,27,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/32724556437 3/SWAP FROM
NA L/UBIN/swapnalaho/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER-Registration TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,28,724.50
2023 2023 |fee- FROM

33430224518




™

LA kil

"f xn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,29,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327225050644/RONIA |FROM
P/SBIN/7002311276/Payme-  |4897736162097.
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,30,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363825242214/RUMPA|FROM
il DAS/CNRB/das.rumpad/UPI-  |4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.000.00 1,31,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327269236782/CHAYA |FROM
BV D/SBIN/chayadevi1/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,32,724 50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327229072113/BIRINA |FROM
/SBIN/B011115064/Payme- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,33,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/363868703068/KANAK |FROM
LAT/SBIN/9678898057/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB LTA82CH1HAVES 1,000.00 1,34,724.50
2023 2023 |IMPS/P2A/LTAB2CH1HAVE64 |4HMOAIKDZFMS5
HIXXXXXXX899SBINTransfe- |TRANSFER F
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB LTAB2CH1HKE4B 1,000.00 1,35,724.50
2023 2023|IMPS/P2A/LTAB2CH1HKE4BLI/| LIMOAIKDZQQO
XXXXXXXB899SBINTransfe- TRANSFER F
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,36,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327272604954/KALPA |FROM
NA /SBIN/nathkalpan/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,37,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327298419801/MOUS |FROM
UMI /SBIN/6000608950/Payme [4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,38,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327275403909/PRASA |FROM
NTA/SBIN/prasantakh/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,39,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327275935115/NIL FROM
RAT/SBIN/nilratanro/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,40,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327227281516/MRIDU |FROM
LA /UTIB/mriduladek/For A- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,41,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327277306008/PIYALI |FROM
/SBIN/piyali.roy/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB Alumni IHR7187967 1,000.00 1,42,724.50
2023 2023 |meet for Barnali Bharali- TRANSFER
FROM
10567056294
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER-Bill Payment- |[TRANSFER 1.000.00 1.43,724.50
2023 2023 FROM
30165962900
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1.44,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327218929529/SIMAN |FROM
TA /SBIN/7896339682/Regis-  |4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,45,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327240528219/JULIYA |FROM
/SBIN/7002285474/Payme- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1.46,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327285815748/DIGAN |FROM
TA /SBIN/baruah.dig/UPI- 4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,47,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327203970902/Miss FROM
TAR/CBIN/taranginim/Regis-  |4897736162097
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,48,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363853060259/Miss ~ |FROM
TAR/CBIN/taranginim/UPI- 4897736162097 '
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,49,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/327287331959/MUKUL |FROM
T/SBIN/tdaangorba/Dr Ma- 4897736162097 )
29 Sep 29 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,50,724.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/363892463050/ARUN |FROM
CHA/SBIN/dasarunch1/alumn- |4897736162097

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.
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‘GENERAL AC GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

! Account Name
Address - TREASURER ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY POG U
PS JALUKBARI KAMRUP M ASSAM-781014
TREASURER ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

Date - 2 Apr 2024

Account Number - D0000036521871899

Account Description  REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 1 2.7000

MOD Balance :0.00

CIF-No. - 80188635236

IFS Code : SBINO002060

MICR Code . 781002015

Nomination Registered  : No

Balance as on 30 Sep 2023 : 1,65,724.50

Account Statement from 30 Sep 2023 to 14 Oct 2023

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balana
Date No.
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB REGD IHR7194788 1,000.00 1,56,724.50
2023 2023| FEE RUNUMI DEVI NORTH TRANSFER
GAU- FROM
10282111136
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,567,724 .50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/327349280280/JAMEL FROM
A K/SBIN/7002262813/Payme- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB Donation- |ITOOSLWGYS 1,000.00 1,58.724.50
2023 2023 TRANSFER
FROM
o 10821754949
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,59,724.50
2023 2023 | UPI/CR/327396153292/JANAR FROM
DAN/SBIN/kalitajana/Regis- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,60,724.50
2023 2023| UPI/CR/327396896206/BINITA FROM -
7 /SBIN/binitabarb/UPI- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 161,724 50
2023 2023| UPI/CR/327375458524/PAPAR FROM
| /UJVN/paparideka/UPI- 4897737162096 N
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,62,724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/327397524002/ANASU FROM
A /SBIN/baruaad9@o/regis- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,63,724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/327387458093/RIMI FROM
NA/SBIN/9101474704/Payme- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,64,724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/327357039420/PRATIV FROM
A /[BDBL/ppatowary7/UPI- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,65,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327357398162/BINITA FROM
D/UTIB/binitadevi/UP|- 4897737162096 ¥
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER *1,000.00 1,66,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327301561588/SONM FROM .
ANI /SBIN/sonmaninbg/Regis- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 167,724.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/327301539353/RITA ROM
| MA/SBIN/ritamahant/Regis- 4897737162096




! ﬁxn Date |Value \Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Balance
: Date iNa.
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,68,724.50
2023 2023 UPIICR1327308713991:’APSAR FROM
A [SBIN/apsara.gph/UPIl- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,69,724.50
p 2023 2023 UPIICR1327312116880IRIJU FROM &
SA/SBIN/rijusharma/For A- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,70,724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/327314877274/ASHIM FROM
JYO/SBIN/ashimjyoti/UPI- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,71,724.50
2023 2023 UPI.’CR:'32733553431OISUBHA FROM
NA /SBIN/9706581045/NA- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,72,724.50
2023 2023 UPIICR/32733718814BIPALLA FROM
Bl /PUNB/9864456574/NA- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,73.724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/363999700941/MOFID FROM
A B/UTIB/mofidabegu/For K- |4897737162096 | " i e -
30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,74,724.50
2023 UPI/CR/327321121884/Srestha FROM
/SBIN/sresthab10/UPI- 4897737162096
30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,75,724.50
2023 UPIICR13273982671QQINIU\KS FROM
HI/CNRB/nkalita979/UPI- 4897737162096
30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,76.724.50
2023 UPI/CR/327348264653/Neha FROM
Sh/SBIN/7002432801 INA- 4897737162096
BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,77,724.50
UPI/CR/327351531185/JURI  |FROM
DAS/SBIN/9864390046/Paym- 4897737162096
BY TRANSFER- : TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,78,724.50
UPIICRI327383159974IRANJIT FROM
A /PUNB/ranjeetakr/Alumn- 4897737162096
BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,79,724.50
UPI/CR/327322998457/MEHJA FROM
EEEIPUNBI’TOOZ?%BSGINO 4897737162096
p|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,80,724.50
2023 UPlICR1'327388109409/SABITA FROM
D/ICIC/sabita2020/UPI- 4897737162096
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,81,724.50
2023 2023 UPIICRI327336699593/BAHAD FROM
UR /SBIN/9678462129/From- 4897738162095
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,82,724.50
2023 2023 UPlICRI32730256671SIPROSU FROM
RJY/PYTM/prosurjya /UPI- | 4897738162095
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,83,724.50
2023 2023 UPI/CR/363946194500/DIBYAJ FRCM
YO/PUNB/8638292646/0n Be- 4897738162095
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 * 1,84,724.50
2023 2023 UPlICRi327325144670/HIMAK FROM
SHI/SBIN/krishangag/UPI- 4897738162095
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,85,724.50
2023 2023 UPIICRI327323028154IBISMIT FROM g
A /SBIN/7002550440/Bismi- 4897738162095
30 Sep 30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,86,724.50
2023 UPIICRI32730295481SIRABIN FROM
SA/HDFC/sarmarabin/UPI- 4897738162085
30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,87,724.50
2023 UPIICW327321813944IMINAK FROM
SHI/BARB/O864084247/Payme- 4897738162095
30 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,88,724.50
2023 UPIICR/364062007432iNiHARl FROM
KA/SBIN/bujarbarua/UPI- 4897738162095 '
1 Oct 2023| 1 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 ,1‘89.724.50
UP!ICRI327432458362!BONT| FROM
N/SBIN/bontineog1/GU- 4897738162095 a
1 Oct 2023| 1 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,90,724.50
UPIICR/327412357172!DIPALI FROM
/SBIN/8876459855/NO RE- 4897738162095




Txn Date Walue Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Oct 2023| 1 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,91,724.50
UPI/CR/327412357493/DIPALI FROM
/SBIN/8876459855/NO RE- 4897738162095
1 Oct 2023| 1 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 1,96,724.50
UPI/CR/327437559197/MONAL FROM
ISH/SBIN/monalisha./UPI- 4897738162095
1 Oct 2023| 1 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,97,724.50
UPI/CR/327448278464/JATIND FROM
RA/SBIN/jborahhgc@/UP!I- 4897738162085
2 Oct 2023| 2 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,98,724.50
UPI/CR/327566818114/HIRAN FROM
| MAY/SBIN/kalitadips/UP!- 4897732162091
2 Oct 2023| 2 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,99,724.50
UPI/CR/327580923401/BHADR FROM
ASI/SBIN/7002673165/Payme- 4897732162091
2 Oct 2023| 2 Oct 2023(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,00,724.50
UPI/CR/364119782064/NEETA FROM
B/SBIN/9864377911/NA- 4897732162091
2 Oct 2023| 2 Oct 2023(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,01,724.50
- SBILT02102023140509729283 FROM
-Alumini meet K- 10243173824
2 Oct 2023| 2 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,02,724.50
UPI/CR/327575722637/KUNJA FROM
LAT/UBIN/kunjaedu-1/UPI- 4897732162091
2 Oct 2023| 2 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,03,724.50
UPI/CR/364146174328/BIMAL FROM
KA/PUNB/Kkalitabima/UPI- 4897732162091
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,04,724.50
UPI/CR/327678214988/CHAND FROM
i ANA/PUNB/popichanda/UPI- 4897733162090
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 1,000.00 2,05,724.50
DEPOSIT SELF-
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB Payment IHR7272170 1,000.00 2,06,724.50
of education fee- TRANSFER
FROM
30081493565
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,07,724.50
UPI/CR/327615095631/MANAL FROM
| |SH/SBIN/manalishat/UPI- 4897733162090
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER-Registration- ;RgNSFER 1,000.00 2,08,724.50
ROM
20169699507
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,09,724.50
UPI/CR/327692014474/MANOJ FROM
IT /JUCBA/manojitadh/UPI- 4897733162090
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,10,724.50
UPI/CR/327616535478/PRANI FROM
TA /SBIN/pbaishya72/alumn- 4897733162090
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 . 2,11,724.50
UPI/CR/364230200507/DIPAN FROM
g o= 3 . KAR/SBIN/G706370047/NA- 4897733162090 (IR S S [P S e
3 Oct 2023| 3 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,12,724.50
SBILT03102023192623332030 FROM
-Alumni meet- 35339126952
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,13,724.50
UPI/CR/327728134054/BARNA FROM
LI /SBIN/barnali.sm/UPI- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,14,724.50
UPI/CR/327745574200/DIPALE FROM
E /SBIN/9435517996/Payme- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,15,724.50
UPI/CR/327743780620/SANGI! FROM
TA /PUNB/8721803006/Payme- 4897734162099 L
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,16,724.50
UPI/CR/327703741787/BIJAYA FROM '
/SBIN/8638539489/Payme- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,17,724.50
UPI/CR/327743376599/KAVITA FROM
L /SBIN/kavitaroy3/UPI- 4897734162099




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
4 Cct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,18,724.50
UPI/CR/327709803067/MD FROM
ABDUL/SBIN/9957510207/Pay |4897734162099
me- .
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,19,724.50
UPI/CR/327795656122/SRI FROM
SANJ/PUNB/barmansanj/UPI- |4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,20,724.50
SBILT04102023194057870536 |FROM
-Transfer to fa- 30149589956
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,21,724.50
UPI/CR/327749155420/MANOJ [FROM
KU/SBIN/manojsarma/UPI- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,22,724.50
UPI/CR/327749425935/SWAP |FROM
NALI/SBIN/swapnalibo/UPI- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,23,724 50
UPI/CR/364314662857/BIJAYA |[FROM
/SBIN/bijayaedud/UPI- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,24,724.50
UPI/CR/327758819789/ASHRA [FROM
FUL/SBIN/8471916385/Payme- | 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,25,724.50
UPI/CR/327754080966/SWAP |FROM
NALI/SBIN/swapnalibo/Alumn- |4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,26,724.50
UPI/CR/327789681936/DWIPM [FROM
ALL/SBIN/8011882811/Payme- [4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,27,724.50
UPI/CR/327754454003/NANDI |FROM
TA /SBIN/nandita29k/UPI- 4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,28,724.50
UPI/CR/327754648315/NIRUP [FROM
AMA/BARB/nirupamarc/UPI-  |4897734162099
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,29,724.50
UPI/CR/327755110738/GOBIN |FROM
DA /SBIN/edugensem4/UPI- 4897735162098
4 Oct 2023| 4 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,30,724.50
UPI/CR/327758446362/KAMAL |FROM
ESW/SBIN/9435862800/Payme |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,31,724.50
UPI/CR/327840788960/LUKUM |FROM
ANI/UCBA/lukumani41/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,32,724 50
UPI/CR/364402407380/KASHM |[FROM
IRI/SBIN/9435555299/NA- 4897735162098
5 0ct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,33,724.50
UPI/CR/327860241994/GHANA [FROM .
SHY/SBIN/ghanshyamt/Alumn- |4887735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,34,724.50
UPI/CR/327854442779/ANOW |FROM
AR /SBIN/9401038694/Dr An- |4897735162098
5 0ct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,35724.50
UPI/CR/327860504355/RAMAN |FROM
| K/ISBIN/rkd.nesac@/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,36,724.50
. |UPI/CR/327861238681/AFZAL |FROM
UR /SBIN/afzalurrhm/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,37,724.50
UPI/CR/327863726517/DIPANJ |FROM
AL/SBIN/dasdipanjl/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,38,724.50
UPI/CR/327878769162/Ms FROM 7
MITU /IDIB/dmitu444@o/Regis- |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 2,38,725.50
UPI/CR/327865895123/BHABE |FROM
SH /SBIN/bhabeshsar/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,39,725.50
UPI/CR/364496384475/SHAMS |FROM
UD/SBIN/snamsuddin/UPI- 4897735162098




" |Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
v Date No.
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,40,725.50
UPI/CR/327866345336/Mili FROM
Te/SBIN/militerang/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,41,725.50
UPI/CR/327811747480/ARCHA | FROM
NA /UCBA/9577821494/Payme |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,42,725.50
UPI/CR/327858814870/ANOW [FROM
AR /SBIN/9401038694/Kamal- |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,43725.50
UPI/CR/327875944397/MANTU |FROM
K/SBIN/mantukalit/UP|- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2.44,725.50
UPI/CR/327885624668/GITAS [FROM
HRE/SBIN/9707826776/Payme (4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,45,725.50
UPI/CR/364408900141/Mrs FROM
MADH/IDIB/mrs.madhus/UPI-  |4897735162098
50ct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,46,725.50
UPI/CR/327878369205/MAYUR [FROM
1 | /SBIN/mayurichou/UPI- 4897735162098 A |
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,47,725.50
UPI/CR/327896206617/SADHA |[FROM
NA /CNRB/sadhanasai/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,48,725.50
UPI/CR/327894287757/POLY |FROM
GO/SBIN/9101997947/Payme- |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,49,725.50
UPI/CR/327862196088/MITU  |FROM
SAI/HDFC/mi2saikia@/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,50,725.50
UPI/CR/364440111626/BABITA |FROM
S/BARB/babitasarm/UPI- 4897735162098
5 0ct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,51,725.50
UPI/CR/327887924599/DIPJYO [FROM
TI/SBIN/dipjyotiha/To de- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,52,725.50
UPI/CR/327820236844/JURI FROM
MON/SBIN/8134046412/Payme |4897735162088
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,53,725.50
UPI/CR/327883329426/DIPAN |FROM
NIT/CNRB/8402930084/Payme |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,64,725.50
UPI/CR/327815005829/DHRUB |FROM
AJY/SBIN/saktola@ok/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.000.00 25572550
UPI/CR/327888442124/DHIRE |[FROM
SWA/SBIN/ddas00327@/UPI- |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.000.00 2,56,725.50
UPI/CR/327889433698/JAHIDA [FROM
/SBIN/rofiqulisl/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,57,725.50
UPI/CR/327840485355/PALLA |FROM
Bl /BARB/9435218275/Payme- |4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB MAF00038383699 1,000.00 2,68,725.50
IMPS327822417833/98640169 |8
05/XX0565/NA- MAF00038383699
8
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB MAEO00035552644 5,000.00 2,63,725.5Q
IMPS327822418832/98640169 |1
05/XX0565/NA- MAEQ0035552644 v
1
5 Qct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER ‘ 1,000.00 2,64,725.50
UPI/CR/327890162581/TRISH |[FROM .
NA /SBIN/mahantatri/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,65,725.50
UPI/CR/327890265082/TRISH |FROM
NA /SBIN/mahantatri/UPI- 4897735162098




e —

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No.
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,66,725.50
UPI/CR/327890374266/HITES |FROM
H /SBIN/hiteshsarm/UPI- 4897735162098
5 Oct 2023| 5 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB IHR7340343 1,000.00 2,67,725.50
Registration Alumni Meet 2023- [ TRANSFER
FROM
11356321224
6 Oct 2023| 6 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER-INB MAF00038389909 1,000.00 2.68,725.50
IMPS327908421645/94016670 |0
08/XX2891/Alumni Mee- MAF00038389909
0
6 Oct 2023| 6 Oct 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 1,000.00 2,69,725.50
DEPOSIT CASH ( MANUJ KR
CHUTIA-
6 Oct 2023| 6 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,70,725.50
UPI/CR/364501150929/SARMI |FROM
STH/PUNB/schoudhury/UPI- 4897736162097
7 Oct 2023| 7 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,71,725.50
UPI/CR/364626602186/LAKSHI [FROM
. K/SBIN/B638015433/NA- 4897737162096
7 Oct 2023| 7 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,72,725.50
UPI/CR/328033361732/B0ODIU |[FROM
D Z/SBIN/9854659748/Payme- 4897737162096
7 Oct 2023| 7 Oct 2023 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,73,725.50
UPI/CR/328053908616/KALYA |FROM
N /SBIN/kddaskalya/UPI- 4897737162096
7 Oct 2023| 7 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,74,725.50
UPI/CR/328055245589/CHINT |FROM
AMA/SBIN/sarangichi/lUPI- 4897737162096
8 Oct 2023| 8 Oct 2023|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,75,725.50
UPI/CR/328184040349/DHANJI [FROM
T /SBIN/sarkardhan/For A- 4897738162095
9 Oct 2023| 9 Oct 2023|F] Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,76,725.50
007500166977287815 Rupay |FROM
FundsTRF TXN @KO 20059229535
3C460222-
10 Oct 10 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,77,72550
2023 2023|UPI/CR/328318726020/MALAB |FROM
IKA/PUNB/8136065138/NA- 4887733162090
10 Oct 10 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 2,78,725.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/328362091774/MANOJ |FROM
KU/SBIN/mangjsarma/UPI- 4897733162090
11 Oct 11 Oct|CASH CHEQUE-salim ali- 53228 1,50,000.00 1,28,725.50
2023 202353228
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 1,31,725.50
2023 2023|UPI/CR/328509742190/SIMA  |FROM
KA/SBIN/simakalita/UPI- 4897735162098
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,32,725.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/328566127774/AMIR  [FROM e
HU/SBIN/amirhussia/UPI- 4897735162098
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 1,34,725.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/328518949766/NILAKS [FROM
HI/SBIN/9435436406/NO RE-  |4897735162098
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MAED0036015348 3,000.00 1,37,725.50
2023 2023 |IMPS328519687079/96788565 |7
85/XX6282/NA- 7I'\J'1P\E000360‘15‘.'-348
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MAF00038849671 1,000.00 1,38,725.50
2023 2023|IMPS328520810058/96788565 |2
B5/XX6282/NA- %AAF00038849671
13 Oct 13 Oct|BY TRANSFER-donation- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,39,725.50
2023 2023 FROM
30293459410
13 Oct 13 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 4.,40,725.50
2023 2023 |UPI/CR/328645967106/JYOTIS [FROM
HM/SBIN/rubimunu19/UPI- 4897736162097
13 Oct 13 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1:000.00 1,41,725.50
o 2023 2023|UPI/CR/328645958646/J0YAS |[FROM
HRE/SBIN/nathjoyash/UPI- 4897736162097
13 Oct 13 Oct|CASH CHEQUE-salim ali- 53229 50,000.00 91,725.50
2023 2023|53229 |
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Department of Anthropology
Gauhati University

Email: anthropology@gauhati.ac.in

Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar
Guwahati — 781014
Assam : India

Ph : 0361-2570248

Ref. No.: GU/Anth/Misc/24/

Date: 4-4-2024

It is certified that the following books and journals have been received by the Dept. of
Anthropology as alumni donation in the last five years which amounts to Rs. 8,305.00
(Rupees Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Five onlv).

Year | Name | No of books/journals Prices
donaied
2018 | Dr. Ariful Zaman 2 (books) Rs. 2,750.00
Prof. S.N. Ratha I (book) Rs. 300.00
Prof. A. A. Ashraf I (book) Rs. 150.00
Mr. Yahking 1 (book) Rs. 925.00
M. Gogoi I (book) Rs. 200.00
2019 | N.K.Dutta | (book) Rs. 300.00
Family of late Prof. A.A.Ashraf | (book)
2020 | Family of late Prof. A A.Ashraf | (photocopy of book)
2022 | Prof. Mini Bhattacharyya Thakur 6 (book) Rs. 505.00
Moana Bhagabati ( Daughter of late | (book) Rs. 590.00
Prof. A.C. Bhagabati) LR
2023 | Prof. Gulrukh Begum 43 (journal copies) Life member
Al copy
Prof. Chandana Sarmah 33 (jeurnal copies) Life member
T copy
Ranjan Goswami (Son of late Prof. 73 (books + journal copies) | Rs. 2,585.00
WMC. Geswanny . cooodh e o

(Dl

(Gulrukh Begum)
Prof. & Head
Dept. of Anthropology, G.U.

PROFESSOR & HEAD
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY



Liet & Aluvamad with Fhoin Condaibubrion

O ASamme , &1 0

0?029~92L/

Sl. Nos. Name Address Amount paid
1 Upen Deka Chhaygaon College 5000.00
2l Dr. Bhusan Kalita Chhaygaon College 5000.00
3. Dr. Jahnabi Devi D.K Girls college 5000.00
4. Dr. Manashi Devi Arya Vidyapeeth college 5000.00
5k Dr. Bhanu Bezbora Kalita Goalpara college 5000.00
6. Dr. Shristi Sabanam Chhaygaon college 5000.00
Dr. Bipul Malakar Nagaon Girls college 5000.00
8. Dr. Dhiraj Pator North Lakhimpur college 5000.00
9. Dr.Dhaneswar kalita Swaraizhat College 5000.00
10. Dr.Jagannath Barman D.K Girls College 5000.00
Ik Dr.Lakshmi Hazarika Handiqg Girls College 5000.00
izl Dr. Rita Das Barnagar College Sorbhug 5000.00
13, Dr. Privanka Kashyap Arya Vidyapeeth college 5000.00
14, Dr.Pranita Barman Arya Vidyapeeth college 5000.00
15; Dr. Ranjan Kalita Principal,Rangapara College 10,000
16. Dr.Binita Bora Dev Bhattadev University 5000.00
Chaudhary
17, Dr. Bijuli Chakrabarty Rangia College 5000.00
18. Dr.Prapti Thakur Principal, Sarupathar College 5000.00
19. Dr.Gitanjali Hazarika Arya Vidyapeeth college 5000.00
20. Dr. Monimaya Bordoloi Handiq Girls College 5000.00
21 Dr.Pradip Sarma Principal, Kalamari College 5000.00
22. Birupakha Giri Basumatary Cotton University 5000.00
23. Gitanjali Nath 5000.00
24. Ansuman Das Moirabari College 5000.00
25. Manjira Sarma J. N. College, Boko 5000.00
26. Lalit Ch. Rabha Principal, Dudhnoi College 5000.00
27. Gitashree Tamuly B. Borooah College 5000.00
28. Barnali Kalita Mangaldoi College 5000.00
29. Lipika Talukdar R. G. Baruah College 5000.00
30. Subhasree Kalita Handigque Girls College 5000.00
31. Surabhi Bikash Borah Handigue Girls College 5000.00
32. Karabi Basumatary Handiqgue Girls College 5000.00
33. Biswajit Das Nagaon Girls College 5000.00
34, Baikuntha Rajbonshi Pragjyotish College 5000.00
35. Narayan Sutradhar Research Scholar(Non JRF) 1000.00
36. Rodali Chetia . | JRF 2000.00
37 Manashi Deka JRF 2000.00




38. Rina Rani Das West Goalpara College 5000.00
39. Sanjukta Dutta JRF 2000.00
40. Bhaswati Baruah JRF 2000.00
41, Nilima Goswami Sarma Lalit Bharali College 5000.00
42, Dipti Phukan Patgiri Assamese Rtd. 10000.00
43. Violina Deka JRF 2000.00
44, Panchurika Saikia JRF 2000.00
45, Pinaki Das Kaliabor College 2000.00
46. Induprabha Devi B Barooah College 5000.00
47. Bhrigu Moni Borah S. Teacher 1000.00
48. Prasanna Kr. Nath Sipajhar College 5000.00
49. Arup Ch. Das JRF 2000.00
50. Lakshi Das Pathak Rtd. 10000.00
5! Maju Laskar Rt. Teacher (NOG) 5000.00
52 Anupama Rabha Lakshipur College 5000.00
53 Binu Das Sub. Teacher 2000.00
54 Ahmed Golam Charowar Bilashipara college 5000.00
55 Pankaj Namusudra Dimoria college 5000.00
56 Pramod Haloi’ Rtd. principal 2000.00
57 Ramen Bharali Maligaon 1000.00
58 Manturaj Das Barpeta 1000.00
59 Abdul Khalek Mp 1000.00
60 Mina Devi 2000.00 2000.00
61 Purna Bhatta Rtd. 1000.00
62 Mouchumi rekha Khound Piyaliphukoa college 1000.00
63 Bijay kr. Sarma Rtd. Mangaldoi college 5000.00
64 Simanta Das KRBG COLLEGE 5000.00
65 Adit ch. Deka Fakiragram college 500.00
66 Dalimi Pathak Sonapur college 500.00
67 Samiran das guwahati 2000.00
68 Manjusree Bhattacharya Rtd. 2000.00
69 Hariprasad Barua LOKD College 5000.00
70 Minakshi Borgohain Tura Govt college 5000.00
71 Gita Barman Guwahati 500.00
72 Hamen Rajbangshi Tihu college 5000.00
73 Anupama Barman Rtd, chhaygaon college 2000.00
74 Gita Kalita Lahkar Majbat college 5000.00
75 Biva Rani Pathak Deura college 5000.00
76 Nipan Kalita BRM College 5000.00
77 Rakesh Medhi Guwahati 1000.00
78 Niharika Moran MNC College 5000.00




79 Biswajit Nath Lamding college 5000.00

80 Manika Sarma MNC College 5000.00

81 Hamprabha Das kalita Guwahati 1000.00

82 Banashree Roy chhaygaon 500.00

83 Purnima Medhi 500.00

84 Dipali Baruah Das 500.00

85 Soyoda Sofida Begam 1000.00

86 Konika Goswami 1000.00

87 Reeta Baruah 500.00

88 Joy Jyoti Goswami 3000.00

89 Bhaskar jyoti Deka 500.00

90 Gayatri Mahanta Noonmati 5000.00

91 MANJU DEVI 500.00

92 Ganga pegu 500.00

93 Java Thakuria Bongaigaon college 5000.00

94 DikShita Devi Swahid Smriti college 5000.00

95 Banani Chakravarty GU 5000.00

96 Runu Kalita Sonapur college 5000.00

97 BirinchiKalita B Barua college 5000.00

98. Mrigen Sarma Beltola college 3000.00

99 Taranee Deka GU 5000.00

100 Bibha Bharali GU 5000.00

101 Arundhati Deka GU 2000.00

102 GU 5000.00

103 GU 5000.00

104 Kamaluddin Ahmed GU 5000.00

105 Rekha Rani Deka GU 5000.00

106 Upen Rabha Hakacham GU 5000.00

107 GU 5000.00

108 GU 5000.00

109 Pranjal sarma Bashistha GU 5000.00

110 GU 5000.00

7141 Dhanmani Das GU pg student 100.00

4,15.500.00

112 Mrinal Jyoti Goswami KKHSOU 5000.00 (bank)
113 Kabita Koch 5000.00 (bank)
114 Bijaya Borah LCB College 5000.00 (bank)
115 Nur Islam Saikia Cotton University 3000.00(cash)
116 Kalpana Sarmah Cotton University 3000.00(cash)
117 Dilip Rajbongshi Cotton University 3000.00(cash)
118 Umesh Deka Chilaray college 5000.00(bank)
119 Daiji rani Deka Bodoland university 5000.00(bank)
120 Sanjucta Barua Deora college 5000.00( bank)
121 Bhanita Nath Suren Das college 5000.00( bank)
122 Sumi Kathar do 5000.00( bank)
123 Dulal ch. Das | parrang College 5000.00( bank)




Ez‘l Chayanika sangmai Puthimari college 5000.00( bank)
| 125 Ambeswar Gagoi Cotton university 5000.00( bank)
Ezs Gynada Deka BBK College 5000.00( bank)
| 127 Dimpirani Sarma J N College 5000.00( bank)
128 Jonali Malakar Pub bangsar college 5000.00(bank)
129 Hirumoni Kalita Bongaigaon college 5000.00(cash)
130 Rupam Mazumdar BHABANIPUR college 5000.00(cash)
131 Manima Kakati M C College 5000.00( cheque)
| 132 Nabanita Kalita Nirmal haloi college 5000.00( bank)
133 Kailash Das Bapuji college 5000.00( bank)
134 Papari Mazumdar DIET, Barpeta 5000.00( bank)
135 Rupam Barthakur M C College 5000.00( bank)
136 Malabika Baglari Navajyoti college 5000.00( bank)
137 Sikha Das GLC 5000.00( bank)
138 Dinesh Rahang M Kcollege 5000.00(bank)
139 Saroj ch. Das Jalah college 5000.00(bank)
140 Jamuna Basumatari do 5000.00(bank)
141 Priyanka Bhuyan Bapuji college 5000.00(bank)
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